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Declared 
Holidays 

Session: 2023-24 

 

 

List of Declared Holidays 

(From January 2023 to December 2023) 

Sn.No. Date/s Day/s No. of Day Holiday 

1 26 January 2023 Thursday 1 Republic Day 

2 18 February 2023 Saturday 1 Mahashivratri 

3 07-09 March, 2023 Tuesday-Thursday 3 Holi 

4 22 March 2023 Wednesday 1 
GudiPadwa/ Maharshi Gautam 
Jayanti 

5 23 March 2023 Thursday 1 Cheti Chand 

6 30 March 2023 Thursday 1 Ramnavami 

7 04 April 2023 Tuesday 1 Mahaveer Jayanti 

8 07 April 2023 Friday 1 Good Friday 

9 14 April 2023 Friday 1 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

10 22 April 2023 Saturday 1 Id-Ul-Fitar/ Parsuram Jayanti 

11 05 May 2023 Friday 1 Buddha Purnima 

12 29 June 2023 Thursday 1 Id-Ul-Juha 

13 29 July 2023 Saturday 1 Muharram 

14 15 August 2023 Tuesday 1 Independence Day 

15 30 August 2023 Wednesday 1 Rakshabandhan 

16 07 September 2023 Friday 1 Janmashtami 

17 28 September 2023 Thursday 1 Milad-Ul-Nabi 

18 02 October 2023 Tuesday 1 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 
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19 23-25 October, 2023 Monday-Wednesday 3 Dushara 

20 28 October 2023 Saturday 1 Mahrshi Valmiki Jayanti 

21 10-14 November, 2023 Friday-Tuesday 5 Deepawali                 

22 15 November 2023 Wednesday 1 Birsa Munda Jayanti 

23 27 November 2023 Monday 1 Gurunanak Jayanti 

24 25 December 2023 Monday 1 X-Mas 

Total 32   

Note- 1- Local holidays will be notified as per the declaration of the District Collector of Satna (MP) 
2. Working will be suspended after flag hosting on 26 January & 15th August. 

 


